Item Description Size & Period Rate X Qty Discount HSN/SAC CGST/SGST Total Amount
(w d/c w/o tax)

Magazine Subscription 1 Year
01-Sep-25 - 31-Aug-26

Magazine

₹ 600.00 X 1
(₹ 600)

0%
₹ 0

998431 9%/9%
₹ 54.00/₹ 54.00

₹ 600.00

Total: ₹ 600.00
CGST (Sales): ₹ 54.00
SGST (Sales): ₹ 54.00

GRAND TOTAL:   ₹ 708.00/-
Amount in Words: ₹ SEVEN HUNDRED AND EIGHT only

Date: 19-Sep-2025

Ref #: DCM/OS/9-2025/11421

GST#: 27AAGCD1596F1ZK

CBS Cheques should be drawn in the name of  DCM Media Private Limited For Online Bank Transfer in India (INR): 
Account Name: DCM Media Private Limited | Account Number: 6986 0560 0209 | IFSC Code: